
MARINE INDUSTRY PROVEN

50% Thicker 
For The Really 
Abrasive Jobs
When your application calls for more protection than our  
10 mil products provide, our 15 mil FLEXO® HEAVY WALL (HWN)  
is the ideal solution.

HWN is commonly used in industrial and marine applications where extreme abra-
sion protection is critical. The durability of HWN makes it ideal for protecting hoses 
and cables that have to withstand constant contact with rough and abrasive sur-
faces.

HWN is the perfect solution for use on hoses, cables, and chains to protect painted 
or laminated surfaces from scuffing and wear.

• 950 Cycles*
• Braided from 15 mil 
 PET Monofilament 
• Extreme Abrasion &  
 Cut Resistance 
• UV Resistant 
• Resists Gasoline,  
 Solvents, Salt Water,  
 and Chemicals
• Temp. Range
 -94°F to 257°F
• Melt Temp. 482°F

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/8”
3/8”
5/8”
1”

1 1/2”
2”
3”
4”

HWN0.13BK
HWN0.38
HWN0.63
HWN1.00
HWN1.50
HWN2.00
HWN3.00
HWN4.00

1/16”
3/16”
5/16”
1/2”
3/4”

1 1/2”
2”

2 1/2”

3/16”
3/4”
7/8”

1 1/2”
2”
3”
4”

5 1/2”

500’
500’
250’
250’
250’
200’
100’
100’

125’
100’
75’
50’
50’
50’
50’
50’

BK
CL, CB & BK
CL, CB & BK
CL, CB & BK
CL, CB & BK
CL, CB & BK
CL, CB & BK
CL, CB & BK

0.27
0.82
1.10
1.60
2.50
3.40
4.20
4.20

HWN  
protects 

trailer hitch har-
nesses from abra-

sion, flying debris, and 
UV damage without 
affecting flexibility or trap-
ping moisture like convoluted tubing.

630 *950 2,500 3,500 4,400 8,500 13,000

HIGH EXTREMELY HIGH

Abrasion Resistance

CB

BK

CL

Black

Carbon

Clear

Flexo® HWN quickly dries when exposed to 
moisture making it ideal for marine 

applications.
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