

- 950 Cycles*
- Braided from 15 mil **PET Monofilament**
- Extreme Abrasion & **Cut Resistance**
- UV Resistant
- Resists Gasoline. Solvents, Salt Water, and Chemicals
- Temp. Range -94°F to 257°F
- Melt Temp. 482°F





Flexo® HWN quickly dries when exposed to moisture making it ideal for marine applications.



50% Thicker For The Really **Abrasive Jobs**

When your application calls for more protection than our 10 mil products provide, our 15 mil FLEXO® HEAVY WALL (HWN) is the ideal solution.

HWN is commonly used in industrial and marine applications where extreme abrasion protection is critical. The durability of HWN makes it ideal for protecting hoses and cables that have to withstand constant contact with rough and abrasive surfaces.

HWN is the perfect solution for use on hoses, cables, and chains to protect painted or laminated surfaces from scuffing and wear.

MARINE INDUSTRY PROVEN



Nominal Size	Part #	Expansion Range		Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
		Min.	Max.	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1/8"	HWN0.13BK	1/16"	3/16"	500′	125′	ВК	0.27
3/8"	HWN0.38	3/16"	3/4"	500′	100′	CL, CB & BK	0.82
5/8"	HWN0.63	5/16"	7/8″	250′	75′	CL, CB & BK	1.10
1″	HWN1.00	1/2"	1 1/2"	250′	50′	CL, CB & BK	1.60
1 1/2"	HWN1.50	3/4"	2″	250′	50′	CL, CB & BK	2.50
2"	HWN2.00	1 1/2"	3″	200′	50′	CL, CB & BK	3.40
3″	HWN3.00	2″	4"	100′	50′	CL, CB & BK	4.20
4"	HWN4.00	2 1/2"	5 1/2"	100′	50′	CL, CB & BK	4.20

1 (833) SLEEVING www.techflex.com



*950









